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• To meet the needs of 
   different figures.

IHSB-CAT-BDD-PPE-11-00
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Features 

Waist elastic design

 • Polypropylene (PP) with Polyethylene (PE).
 • Weight: 65 gsm.

Material

• Hood cover.

Elastic mouth design

INDIVIDUAL PACKED

NON-STERILE

• Can effectively prevent bacteria
  from adhering.

 • Effective isolation suture
   area zipper and other 
   locations bacterial virus
   invasion.

Sealing with rubber
strip

Smooth surface without
moisture

Catalogue No. Size

IC2108-165

IC2108-170

IC2108-175

IC2108-180

IC2108-185

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

• The cuff trouser leg is designed 
   with elastic opening for easy
   expansion. 

 • Preventing infiltration of airbones particles and body 
    fluid while attending to patients in healthcare facility.
 •  Comfortable and breathable.
 •  Full body coverage.


