

INDIVIDUAL PACKED

Catalogue No.	Size
IC2108-165	М
IC2108-170	L
IC2108-175	XL
IC2108-180	XXL
IC2108-185	XXXL

MDR-20210125-26872



Ideal Health care Sdn. Bhd.(484861-V) No. 70 & 71, Jalan Sungai Tukang 2/1, Kawasan Perusahaan Sungai Tukang, 08000 Sungai Petani, Kedah, Malaysia. Tel : 6 (04) – 422 7775 / 422 8775 Fax : 6 (04) – 422 6775 Email : info@idealcare.com.my

E. L. NO.: MDA-1080-KD120

"Your One Stop Centre for Medical & Healthcare Products"

